

PROPERTY INFORMATION

## Northstar Community Services District SINGLE FAMILY AND NON-SINGLE FAMILY OWNERSHIP CHANGE FORM

Please complete the following information and return to:

Northstar Community Services District 900 Northstar Drive, Truckee, California, 96161 Email : customerservice@northstarcsd.org

Phone: 530-562-0747 Fax: 530-562-1505

SERVICE ADDRESS:			
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #:			LOT#:
DATE OF CLOSE OF ESCROW/OWNERSHIP CHANGE:			
APPLICANT IS:	OWNER	OTHER	
PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION OWNER NAME:			
OWNER MAILING ADDRESS:			
EMAIL ADDRESS:		TELEPHONE:	
IN CARE OF BILLING INFORMATION			
CHECK THIS BOX IF THE BILLING INFORMATION IS THE SAME AS THAT OF THE PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION			
IN CARE OF BILLING/COMPANY NAME:			
COMPANY MAILING ADDRESS:			
EMAIL ADDRESS:			TELEPHONE:
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	ANT		DATE
Rules and regulations and Ordinances of the Northstar Community Services District (NCSD) pertaining to the use of its services and the charges			

Rules and regulations and Ordinances of the Northstar Community Services District (NCSD) pertaining to the use of its services and the charges established for their use shall apply and owner/applicant agrees to be bound thereby, now and in the future. The NCSD and its representatives shall be kept free and harmless from any claim or claims whatsoever arising from connection to NCSD's systems. Any changes in the use of the property, number of plumbing fixtures or other billing factors subsequent to issuance of this receipt which result in higher factor rating will result in the assessment of additional connection charges and service charges on the property. Any changes which result in lower usage of the system may result in lower service charges on the property. It is the responsibility of the property owner to notify NCSD of any changes. Ratings made from submitted plans will be later field-inspected and may be adjusted the inspection. NCSD has the right to periodically inspect the property to establish the property factor rating for the property. Commercial properties are generally inspected on a biennial basis. NCSD Connection Fees are non-refundable charges unless sewer/water permit is cancelled prior to connection. NCSD connections may not be transferred to another parcel. Final approval shall not be granted until all fees are paid, and all requirements are complete.